
Volleyball Schedule Games & Practice 
 

August 15 - 16 Volleyball Hit Around 7:30 – 8:45  

August 17 - 19 Volleyball Tryouts 7:30 – 8:45  

August 19 Teams and Practice Squads Announced  

August 22 – August 26 Practice 7:30 – 8:45  

August 29 – September 1 Practice 7:30 – 8:45 – No Tuesday or Friday practice  

September 7 Practice 7:30 – 8:45  

Wednesday, September 7 vs. Bay Point – Meet at Bay Point at 4:15 Boys First 

September 8 – 9 Practice 7:30 – 8:45  

Monday, September 12 vs. Tyrone – Meet at Tyrone at 4:15 Boys First 

Wednesday, September 14 vs. Azalea – Meet at Azalea at 4:15 Girls First 

September 15 Practice 7:30 – 8:45 – No Friday practice  

Monday, September 19 vs. Meadowlawn – Meet at Meadowlawn at 4:15 Boys First 

Wednesday, September 21 vs. Bay Point – Meet at Bay Point at 4:15 – Home Game Girls First 

September 22 - 23 Practice 7:30 – 8:45  

Monday, September 26 vs. John Hopkins – Meet at John Hopkins at 4:15 Boys First 

Wednesday, September 28 vs. Tyrone – Meet at Tyrone at 4:15 – Home Game Girls First 

September 29 – 30 Practice 7:30 – 8:45  

Monday, October 3 vs. Azalea – Meet at Azalea at 4:15 – Home Game Boys First 

Wednesday, October 5 vs. Meadowlawn – Meet at Meadowlawn at 4:15 – Home Game Girls First 

Thursday, October 6 vs. John Hopkins – Meet at John Hopkins at 4:15 – Home Game Girls First 
 

** The district may make changes to the game schedule which might impact this.  We will communicate changes via Dojo.** 
*** We are currently missing one game with J-Hop and I will let you know when it has been rescheduled.*** 

 

Girls  
Travel Team 

Girls 
Practice Squad 

 Boys 
Travel Team 

Boys  
Practice Squad 

Ariana Charley  Allen Jameson 

Briley Faerin  Amarion Owen 

Claire Jordyn  Anthony Parker 

Gabrielle Shelby  Beck  

Jada Sienna  Devin  

Lachlyn   Dwayne  

Kaci   Jaisean  

Mayah   John  

Mia   Shadan  

Mylee   Trayne  

Nola   Tsadowq  

Trinity   Xavier  

 


